



2 for 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE*

.....| and for a limited time |.....



choose one: FREE - Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package
FREE - Shipboard Credit
plus: FREE - Unlimited Internet

\$99 PREMIUM ECONOMY AIR UPGRADE and FREE SECONDARY GATEWAYS on select voyages*



"Suite" Deals FOR VIRTUOSO CLIENTS

VIRTUOSO EXCLUSIVE INCLUDES:

- FREE Upgrade from Concierge Veranda to Penthouse Suite
- \$1,000 per stateroom discount on Veranda Staterooms
- Your choice of Dining Experience or \$250 Shipboard Credit on select voyages
- Up to an additional \$200 Shipboard Credit on select voyages

Ask for Offer Code VIR-SD

Ionian Icons
ROME to VENICE | 7 days
Aug 24, 2016 – RIVIERA

\$99 Premium Economy Air Upgrade
plus additional \$100 Shipboard Credit
ask for Promo Code: C-VIRTDMMAY

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$13,099 | - | - |
| VS | \$10,099 | - | - |
| OC | \$9,099 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$5,999 | \$4,699 | \$1,300 |
| PH2 | \$5,699 | \$4,549 | \$1,150 |
| PH3 | \$5,499 | \$4,499 | \$1,000 |
| A1 | \$4,699 | \$4,199 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$4,549 | \$4,049 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$4,499 | \$3,999 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$4,449 | \$3,949 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$4,249 | \$3,749 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$4,199 | \$3,699 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$4,149 | \$3,649 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$4,099 | \$3,599 | \$500 |
| C | \$3,499 | - | - |
| F | \$2,799 | - | - |
| G | \$2,599 | - | - |

Gilded Glory
COPENHAGEN
TO STOCKHOLM | 8 days
Aug 26, 2016 – MARINA

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$14,199 | - | - |
| VS | \$11,199 | - | - |
| OC | \$10,199 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$6,999 | \$5,549 | \$1,450 |
| PH2 | \$6,699 | \$5,399 | \$1,300 |
| PH3 | \$6,499 | \$5,349 | \$1,150 |
| A1 | \$5,549 | \$5,049 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$5,399 | \$4,899 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$5,349 | \$4,849 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$5,299 | \$4,799 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$5,099 | \$4,599 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$4,999 | \$4,499 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$4,949 | \$4,449 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$4,899 | \$4,399 | \$500 |
| C | \$4,199 | - | - |
| F | \$3,399 | - | - |
| G | \$3,199 | - | - |

Greek & Adriatic Charms
ATHENS to ATHENS | 10 days
Sep 12, 2016 – RIVIERA

\$99 Premium Economy Air Upgrade
plus additional \$100 Shipboard Credit
ask for Promo Code: C-VIRTDMMAY

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$14,199 | - | - |
| VS | \$11,199 | - | - |
| OC | \$10,199 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$6,899 | \$5,349 | \$1,550 |
| PH2 | \$6,599 | \$5,149 | \$1,450 |
| PH3 | \$6,399 | \$5,099 | \$1,300 |
| A1 | \$5,349 | \$4,849 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$5,149 | \$4,649 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$5,099 | \$4,599 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$5,049 | \$4,549 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$4,849 | \$4,349 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$4,799 | \$4,299 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$4,749 | \$4,249 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$4,699 | \$4,199 | \$500 |
| C | \$3,999 | - | - |
| F | \$3,199 | - | - |
| G | \$2,999 | - | - |

Grecian Delights
ATHENS TO ROME | 7 days
Oct 2, 2016 – RIVIERA

\$99 Premium Economy Air Upgrade

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$12,699 | - | - |
| VS | \$9,699 | - | - |
| OC | \$8,699 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$5,599 | \$4,299 | \$1,300 |
| PH2 | \$5,299 | \$4,149 | \$1,150 |
| PH3 | \$5,099 | \$4,099 | \$1,000 |
| A1 | \$4,299 | \$3,799 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$4,149 | \$3,649 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$4,099 | \$3,599 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$4,049 | \$3,549 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$3,849 | \$3,349 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$3,799 | \$3,299 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$3,749 | \$3,249 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$3,699 | \$3,199 | \$500 |
| C | \$3,099 | - | - |
| F | \$2,399 | - | - |
| G | \$2,199 | - | - |

Adriatic Gems
ROME TO VENICE | 7 days
Nov 2, 2016 – RIVIERA

\$99 Premium Economy Air Upgrade plus Dining Experience or additional \$250 Shipboard Credit

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$12,499 | - | - |
| VS | \$9,499 | - | - |
| OC | \$8,499 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$5,199 | \$3,999 | \$1,200 |
| PH2 | \$4,899 | \$3,849 | \$1,050 |
| PH3 | \$4,699 | \$3,799 | \$900 |
| A1 | \$3,999 | \$3,499 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$3,849 | \$3,349 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$3,799 | \$3,299 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$3,749 | \$3,249 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$3,549 | \$3,049 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$3,499 | \$2,999 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$3,449 | \$2,949 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$3,399 | \$2,899 | \$500 |
| C | \$2,799 | - | - |
| F | \$2,099 | - | - |
| G | \$1,999 | - | - |

Amazing Amazon
RIO DE JANEIRO TO MIAMI | 22 days
Nov 19, 2016 – IN SIGNIA

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$17,499 | - | - |
| VS | \$14,999 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$11,599 | \$9,299 | \$2,300 |
| PH2 | \$11,199 | \$9,099 | \$2,100 |
| PH3 | \$10,999 | \$8,999 | \$2,000 |
| A1 | \$9,299 | \$8,799 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$9,099 | \$8,599 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$8,999 | \$8,499 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$8,699 | \$8,199 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$8,599 | \$8,099 | \$500 |
| C1 | \$7,599 | - | - |
| C2 | \$7,499 | - | - |
| D | \$6,599 | - | - |
| E | \$6,399 | - | - |
| F | \$6,199 | - | - |
| G | \$5,999 | - | - |

Pathways & Piazzas
ROME TO MONTE CARLO | 7 days
Oct 15, 2016 – MARINA

\$99 Premium Economy Air Upgrade plus Dining Experience or additional \$250 Shipboard Credit

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$12,699 | - | - |
| VS | \$9,699 | - | - |
| OC | \$8,699 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$5,499 | \$4,299 | \$1,200 |
| PH2 | \$5,199 | \$4,149 | \$1,050 |
| PH3 | \$4,999 | \$4,099 | \$900 |
| A1 | \$4,299 | \$3,799 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$4,149 | \$3,649 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$4,099 | \$3,599 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$4,049 | \$3,549 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$3,849 | \$3,349 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$3,799 | \$3,299 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$3,749 | \$3,249 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$3,699 | \$3,199 | \$500 |
| C | \$3,099 | - | - |
| F | \$2,399 | - | - |
| G | \$2,199 | - | - |

Jewels of the Riviera
BARCELONA TO ROME | 7 days
Oct 26, 2016 – RIVIERA

\$99 Premium Economy Air Upgrade

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$12,699 | - | - |
| VS | \$9,699 | - | - |
| OC | \$8,699 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$5,399 | \$4,199 | \$1,200 |
| PH2 | \$5,099 | \$4,049 | \$1,050 |
| PH3 | \$4,899 | \$3,999 | \$900 |
| A1 | \$4,199 | \$3,699 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$4,049 | \$3,549 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$3,999 | \$3,499 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$3,949 | \$3,449 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$3,749 | \$3,249 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$3,699 | \$3,199 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$3,649 | \$3,149 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$3,599 | \$3,099 | \$500 |
| C | \$2,999 | - | - |
| F | \$2,299 | - | - |
| G | \$2,199 | - | - |

Magical Mediterranean
ROME TO LISBON | 10 days
Nov 11, 2016 – MARINA

\$99 Premium Economy Air Upgrade

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$13,499 | - | - |
| VS | \$10,499 | - | - |
| OC | \$9,499 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$6,299 | \$4,949 | \$1,350 |
| PH2 | \$5,999 | \$4,749 | \$1,250 |
| PH3 | \$5,799 | \$4,699 | \$1,100 |
| A1 | \$4,949 | \$4,449 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$4,749 | \$4,249 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$4,699 | \$4,199 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$4,649 | \$4,149 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$4,449 | \$3,949 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$4,399 | \$3,899 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$4,349 | \$3,849 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$4,299 | \$3,799 | \$500 |
| C | \$3,699 | - | - |
| F | \$2,899 | - | - |
| G | \$2,799 | - | - |

Radiant Reflections
RIO DE JANEIRO TO BUENOS AIRES | 12 days
Dec 7, 2016 – MARINA

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$14,999 | - | - |
| VS | \$11,999 | - | - |
| OC | \$10,499 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$7,299 | \$5,749 | \$1,550 |
| PH2 | \$6,999 | \$5,549 | \$1,450 |
| PH3 | \$6,799 | \$5,499 | \$1,300 |
| A1 | \$5,749 | \$5,249 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$5,549 | \$5,049 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$5,499 | \$4,999 | \$500 |
| A4 | \$5,449 | \$4,949 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$5,249 | \$4,749 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$5,199 | \$4,699 | \$500 |
| B3 | \$5,149 | \$4,649 | \$500 |
| B4 | \$5,099 | \$4,599 | \$500 |
| C | \$4,399 | - | - |
| F | \$3,699 | - | - |
| G | \$3,499 | - | - |

Rainforests & Rivers
MIAMI TO MIAMI | 23 days
Nov 29, 2016 – REGATTA

Free Secondary Air Gateways

| CATEGORY | CURRENT FARE | VIRTUOSO FARE | SAVINGS |
|----------|--------------|---------------|---------|
| OS | \$16,999 | - | - |
| VS | \$14,499 | - | - |
| PH1 | \$11,299 | \$9,299 | \$2,000 |
| PH2 | \$10,999 | \$9,099 | \$1,900 |
| PH3 | \$10,799 | \$8,999 | \$1,800 |
| A1 | \$9,299 | \$8,799 | \$500 |
| A2 | \$9,099 | \$8,599 | \$500 |
| A3 | \$8,999 | \$8,499 | \$500 |
| B1 | \$8,699 | \$8,199 | \$500 |
| B2 | \$8,499 | \$7,999 | \$500 |
| C1 | \$7,199 | - | - |
| C2 | \$6,999 | - | - |
| D | \$6,699 | - | - |
| E | \$6,499 | - | - |
| F | \$6,199 | - | - |
| G | \$5,999 | - | - |

V I R T U O S O

P R E F E R R E D

OCEANIA CRUISES®
Your World. Your Way.®

*Offers and fares shown expire 5/30/16. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted). For new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. The Virtuoso exclusive dining experience amenity will be fulfilled onboard as a \$250 per stateroom shipboard credit, with which you may, at your own discretion, use to have a gourmet food and wine pairing dinner at La Reserve (Discovery or Odyssey menu only), Connoisseur menu available for an additional charge), or for those booking an Owner's or Vista suite, dinner in Privé. These dining experiences will need to be reserved by the guest after embarkation. Reservations are required and are subject to availability. *Ol'ife Choice* amenities are subject to change. *Ol'ife Choice* free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice. Credits are one per stateroom and beverage package is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose what the same *Ol'ife Choice* amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Free Internet is one per stateroom; Owner's, Vista & Oceanie Suites receive access for two devices per stateroom. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and Special Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed along with additional terms at OceanieCruises.com. "Free Airfare" promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to coach roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTM, EWR, HNL, IAH, JFK, LAX, GAO, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SEA, SFO, TPA, YVR, YYZ, YYT. And for a limited time select voyages, the following additional Free Air Gateways are included: ABQ, ALB, AUS, BDL, BHM, BIL, BNA, BOI, BWT, CHI, CLE, CMH, CVG, DAY, DSM, FAR, FAT, FLG, GRR, HSY, ICT, IND, JAN, JAX, LAS, LLW, LIT, MCI, MEM, MKE, MSN, MSP, MSY, OKC, OMA, ORE, PBI, PDX, PIT, PSP, RDU, RIC, RNO, ROC, RSW, SAT, SDF, SLC, SMT, STL, SYR, TUL, TUS, YEG, YQB, YVR, YYC, YYC, YYJ. Select cruises exclude free gateways and gateways are subject to change. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. "Free Airfare" gateways are subject to change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the "Free Airfare" promotion include all airfare fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details visit exploreflightfees.com. \$99 Air Upgrade is a Premium Economy Air Upgrade, is capacity controlled, available on select voyages and open to all categories. It applies to intercontinental flights only and is priced per guest each way, from select gateways. Not all amenities will be available on all carriers. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships' Registry: Marshall Islands. MAY16166